Fax -0674-2393266 /By e-mail

LECTORATE, KORAPUT
& WISC. SECTION
- Date: 3 |. 872019

The Director, e -
Ex-Officio Addl. Secretany to Government,
P.G. & P.A. Deptt, Odisha, Bhubaneswar.

Sub: Submission of advance Programme for Joint Hearing of Public Grievances
in Koraput District for the period of September-2019 to December-2019.

S‘r, —‘.—' - :

With reference to ﬂ'la:ietter cited above on the subject, | am to furnish

herewith the advance tour programme of Collsctor, Koraput-for holding of Joint

Hearing of Public Grievances it respect of Koraput district for the period of
September-2019 to Decem her-2i119. ' '

\ MONTH \ " DATE | | DAY ] PLACE OF GRIEVANCE CELL—l

. | '-

| _ Po.os._zms Tuesday | Block Office, Narayanpatna |

‘ 16.09.2019 Monday | Block Office, Lamtaput '|

SEPTEMBER | 23.09.2019 | #onday | Block Office, Laxmipur |

30.09.2019 | Monday | Block Office, Borigumma |

¢1.10.2019 Tuesday | District Head Quarter |

14.10.2019 Monday Block Office, Bandhugaon |

OCTOBER me.zow I onday Block Office, Kotpad 4
- 28.10.2019 Nonday Block office, Pottangi

| 04.14.2019 Nionday | District Head Quarter j

NOVEMBER | 18.11.2019 Monday | Sub-Collector’s Office, Jeypore|

b 25.41.2019 | Monday . | Block Office, Semiliguda .

. 02.12.2019 | Tuesday- | Block Office, Kundra

\ | 09.12.2019 | Nonday _ | District Head Quarter _____jl

DECEMBER | 15.12.2019 | Monday | Block Office, Nandapur |

23.12.2018 | Monday | Bock office, Dasamantpur

~ [30.12.2019 | Monday | Bock office, Boipariguda |

Al steps are being taken fo make wide publicity of the above
programme. ‘Concerned District level and other officers are also being informed in
advance as usual to participate in the joint hearing.

This is submitted for kind information.

N )
QP-M. & COLLECTOR, KORAPUT





